
12th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 17- APRIL 1

MELBOURNE 2007

Event 103
21 MAR 2007 − 17:30

Men’s 1m Springboard
1m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee AL−SAFFAR Bashar TDC

Judge 1 BOYS Beverly CAN

Judge 2 RUIZ Rolando CUB

Judge 3 NOVOTNA Hana CZE

Judge 4 SISSONS Ann NZL

Assistant Referee HOOD Robin TDC

Judge 5 KELEMEN Ildiko HUN

Judge 6 ROCHA Sergio MEX

Judge 7 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 LUO Yutong CHN 5335D 3.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.58.5 81.00 2 81.00 2 0.60 477.40

205B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 73.60 2 154.60 2 0.95

305B 3.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.08.08.08.0 76.80 2 231.40 2 3.95

5152B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 76.80 1 308.20 1

405B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.59.08.5 86.70 1 394.90 1

107B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 82.50 2 477.40 1

2 HE Chong CHN 5152B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.0 81.60 1 81.60 1 469.85

205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.06.07.0 63.00 5 144.60 4 10.95

107B 3.3 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.09.09.59.0 90.75 1 235.35 1

305C 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.57.5 72.00 4 307.35 2 0.85

5154B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.56.5 79.20 2 386.55 2 8.35

405B 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.58.09.08.0 83.30 1 469.85 2 7.55

3 SACCHIN Christopher ITA 405C 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 79.05 4 79.05 4 2.55 441.40

5335D 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.57.58.58.5 76.50 1 155.55 1

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.57.06.5 63.00 5 218.55 3 16.80

305C 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 75.00 2 293.55 3 14.65

5152B 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.58.08.08.5 73.60 3 367.15 3 27.75

107B 3.3 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 74.25 4 441.40 3 36.00

4 COLWILL Christopher
Ryan

USA 5152B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 80.00 3 80.00 3 1.60 432.10

107C 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.56.5 63.00 5 143.00 5 12.55

5335D 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.08.08.08.0 72.00 4 215.00 4 20.35

405C 3.1 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.58.08.5 74.40 3 289.40 4 18.80

205C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.56.57.5 67.50 5 356.90 4 38.00

305B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.56.58.08.0 75.20 3 432.10 4 45.30

5 KVASHA Illya UKR 405C 3.1 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.58.08.08.0 74.40 5 74.40 5 7.20 414.90

107C 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 3 146.40 3 9.15

205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 57.00 6 203.40 6 31.95

305C 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.08.57.58.0 69.00 5 272.40 5 35.80

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 72.00 4 344.40 5 50.50

5335D 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 70.50 5 414.90 5 62.50

6 LVOV Artem RUS 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 62.40 6 62.40 6 19.20 393.15

405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.07.57.07.5 69.75 4 132.15 6 23.40

107C 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.08.58.0 73.50 3 205.65 5 29.70

205C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 63.00 6 268.65 6 39.55

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.57.56.5 60.00 6 328.65 6 66.25

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.07.07.5 64.50 6 393.15 6 84.25
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Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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